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Classifieds continued from 2b

FOR RENT
Pre-leasing 314-Columbia $600/mo 
2bd/1.5ba will have tresh paint and car­
pets to be professionally cleaned. Availa­
ble 8/01/04. 1709-RockHollow $825/mo 
3bd/2ba will have fresh paint and carpets 
to be professionally cleaned. Available 
8/01/04. 3803 Valley Oaks, 3/2/2
$1100/mo carpets to be professionally 
cleaned. Available 05/20/04. CIE- Ja­
nette 979-820-1325.

Pre-leasing for May &August at University 
Terrace Apartments. 1700 George Bush 
Drive Ibdrm 825sqft, 2bdrm 1025sqft, 
Jbdrm 1350sqft. 1-month free. Call 693-
1930.

Pre-leasing for May or August. 2bdrm/1ba 
duplexes. W/D conn., fenced, pets OK. 
3-locations to choose from. $525/mo. 
693-1448.

Prelease for May or August, 2bdrm/2bth 
duplex, w/d conn., fenced, great location, 
University Oaks, $680/mo. 979-693-1448.

Prelease for May or August, 2bdrm/1bth 
4-plex, w/d conn., water paid, 609 Turner, 
$400/mo. 979-693-1448.

Preleasing August. 2bdrm/1bth close to 
campus, fenced yard, Lodge Pole. 
$575/mo., 979-204-1950, www.aggieland- 
leasing.com.

Preleasing for August, 2bdrm/1bth fenced 
yard duplexes, great locations, great floor 
plans, w/d connections, shuttle bus.
www.aggielandleasing.com
Preleasing for August, 3bdrm/2bth duplex­
es, 3bdrnV2bfh houses, fenced yards, new 
carpet, close to campus, shuttle bus, w/d 
connections, ceiling fans.
www.aggielandleaslng.com
Measing tor August. 4/2/2. 2-car ga­
rage, fans, fenced yard, w/d connections, 
ceramic floors, hardwood floors, new car­
pet, includes tridge w/icemaker, close to 
campus www.aggielandleaslng.com
Pretty 4/2/2 in Sun Meadows, 3516 Wild 
Plum August. $ 1450/mo. Sunlight Leas- 
ng. 979-220-4005. 979-776-5111.

rentalaccess com. Pre-leasing for May & 
August, summer specials. 979-268-7400, 
owner/ agent.

Ridgewood Village 2bd/1ba 2-story, balco­
nies on each level, lots of trees, no pets. 
979-696-2998. 1212-1218 Hollik.

Ridgewood Village efficiency with loft. 
Nee useful floor plan. No pets. 979-696- 
2998.1211-1213 Hollik.

RxJgewood Village, 1bd/1ba studios. 
Great floor-plan, lots of trees, quiet, no 
Kts 979-696-2998 1201-1209 Hollik.

Room for rent. May through August. 
1375/mo +utilities. A&M bus route, 979- 
865-0615, Barbara

SAN SABA- Spacious 2/1 or 2/2 duplex­
es Lawn Service included. Great student 
borne on TAMU shuttle route. Fenced 
yard, w/d conn , ceiling fans. Great loca- 
■0i with lots of privacy. 268-5844 or 
iww.empirebcs.com
Jure new house with two M/F-students.
Vutilities, cable, and internet, bus route 
(450/mq, Casey, 979-696-7357.

Spacious HOOsq.ft. 2-story town home.
*y conn. Fenced yard, large closet. 
S575/mo. 219-3645.

SPRING HEIGHTS 4-plexes, Lg. 2bdr. 
apts; w/d conn, in all units, f/p in some- 
call lor super summer specials 979-846- 
3569, view at springheights.com.

Studio style apartment. Close to campus, 
bus route, reduced from $479/mo to 
S425/mo. 214-417-1993.

Sublease Ibd in 4bd/2ba apartment, 12- 
months $359/mo fully furnished, internet 
cable, no deposit, call 210-867-9208.

Sublease 1bd/1ba in a 3bd/3ba duplex 
$330/mo. +1/3utilities available May-Au- 
just. Furnished room optional. 903-649- 
3972 or 979-696-7540.

Sublease Aggie Station 1/1 in 2/2, W/D, 
elhemet, cable, furnished, $455/mo. 
+t/2utilities, May- August. 972-567-9948.

Sublease available now through 8/1. 1- 
male roommate, nice house, $375/mo ne­
gotiable, 979-220-6550.

SUBLEASE! 694sqft. Ibd/lba, 2-wic, 
W/D, Meadows Point Apartments. Walk- 
ng distance to Rec. Move-in flexible, 
ease ends, May ‘04, $579/mo 979-492- 
7525.

Sublease: The Zone, 1bdrm/1ba in 
2bdrm/2ba, $425/mo. +1/2utilities, May- 
July 979-877-5002.

Summer Lease: Nice 3bd/2ba, 2bd/2ba at 
Northgate. Walk to campus. Call 846- 
4076.

SUMMER SPECIALS, LINCOLN
SQUARE APTS. LG. 1/1 & 2/2’s- close to 
campus. Start at $375- call 979-693-2720, 
view at lincolnsquareapts.com.

Summer Sublease 2/1 duplex $500/mo. 
negotiable, on bus route, 694-3088.

Summer sublease 2bd/2ba @ Eastmark 
May-August. $450/mo. no deposit. 903- 
649-3972 or 979-696-7540.

Summer Sublease 4/2 furnished older 
home. 1,5mi-East of campus, 1 -block from 
shuttle. Large trees, hardwood floors, 2- 
car garage, w/d. $900/mo. Outside pets 
OK. Avail after finals. 512-917-2857.

Summer sublease at Campus Lodge. 
1/room in 4bdrm. Access to pool and 
workout facilities. $399/mo. call Ram at 
956-536-8714.

Summer Sublease June-Aug. 1006 Hol­
leman 4bd/2ba/2cg. Just reduced 
$275/person/mo. close to campus, large 
iving room, kitchen, laundry room, and 
backyard. Options also available for Fall/ 
Spring 832-287-9667 or 979-219-3379. If 
not here leave a message

Summer sublease room available. Spa­
cious house, bus route, W/D, $385/mo. 
tbills, May/Aug. paid, furnished room op­
tional. 713-204-7458, 979-764-6635 Brian

Summer sublease, 2bdrm, W/D, back 
yard, 1801 Medina St. 936-346-1562.

Summer Sublease, May 15th to August 
15th. Two rooms available in 3bd/3ba du­
plex off Graham. Each room has its own 
bathroom. Spacious floor plan Very Nice. 
$300/mo negotiable, 832-444-5034 or 
281-635-5086.

Summer sublease, new duplex, w/d, 
2bdrms, $200/ea., June &July, 281-831- 
5759.

Summer sublease, urgent, $600/mo., ne­
gotiable, 2bd/1ba house, garage, w/d in­
cluded, call 832-725-7961 or 979-693- 
5116

Summer sublease. Female needed
4bdrm/2bth, $320/mo +1/4 bills. Fully Fur­
nished, negotiable! 979-693-7738.

FOR RENT
Summer Sublease: 2/2 fully furnished, 
w/d, ethernet included. $420/mo 229- 
2488.

Summer Sublease: University Commons, 
Available 5/20-8/13. Female to share fur­
nished 2bdrm/2ba. $415/mo negotiable. 
(254)913-3092.

Summer subleaser needed. Furnished, 
w/d, $299/mo. +1/4utllities. Call Megan 
979-696-9421 or email
Megan_Fincher@neo.tamu.edu.

Sun Meadow Duplexes, 3/2, w/d, security 
system, $975. Summer Special: $100 off 
on summer months with 12-month con­
tract. Leasing for May &August. 224- 
0005, 696-0616.

TIMBER CREEK 4-plexes. LG. 2/1, 1/2 
studio style compl. w/ w/d & free internet. 
Start at $595. Call 979-846-2976, view at 
timbercreek4plexes.com.

TIMBER CREEK APTS- Summer leases 
avail- 2bdrm apts- free internet- many 
amenities. Summer specials start at $440. 
Call 979-846-2976 or view at 
timbercreekbcs.com.

Two Christian brothers need roommates. 
Great house w/deck. 2bdrms available, 
summer and/or Fall/Spring. $350/mo 
+utilities. Ask about reduced Summer 
rate. Call 469-371-1904.

Two very nice 3bdrm/2bth properties, ap­
prox. 1400sqft, w/fence. Ready for move- 
m ASAP! Call Jacob at 324-1313 or 846- 
8788 ext.38. One in SW Valley by Pool, 
One in Allen Forest by Blinn.

University Commons Apts. Sublease 5/12- 
Aug. $390/mo including utilities. August 
free, fully furnished. Call (214)793-8848.

University Place Condo, 4bdrnV4bth, 
$290/mo per room +utilities, on shuttle, 
214-340-0835, 214-232-6177.

VILLAGE ON THE CREEK CONDOS.
Less than 1/2 mile to TAMU. Corner of 
Old College and Wellborn. Washer/ Dry­
er/ Refrigerator and water, sewage, pest, 
lawn included. Large bedrooms, walk-in 
closets. Ibdrm/lbth- $435, 2bdrm/1.5bth- 
$565, 2bdrm/2bth- $575. Move-in Today! 
Empire Property Group- 209 University Dr. 
(next to the Black Eyed Pea), (979)268- 
5844 or www.empirebcs.com.
Walk to TAMU great 2bdrm/1ba. Rent 
$425, deposit $300. 979-764-1082. 

Walking/ ride TAMU. 2bdrm/1ba 4-plex. 
W/D included. $500/mo. $250 deposit. 
Contact 210-391-4106.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com 

Well kept 2bdrm duplex on quiet cul-de- 
sac. 1.5-miles from campus. No pets. 
Avail June 10. $525. 936-273-2479.

Why Rent? Buy mobile homes in a qui­
et, nice location. 5-min. from campus, 
near Hwy-47 In Bryan, $500-$550/mo. 
Call Karen, 823-1399. Lease houses al­
so.

Woodbrook condos. 2bdrm/2.5bth, 
$750/mo. available 6/1,281-728-7810.

FOR SALE
$50 couch, $15 coffee table, $100 bunk 
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
268-5844 or www.empirebcs.com/ brok­
er.

ROOMMATES
1-Female roommate wanted for 3/2 house 
on bus route $325/mo. +1/3bills 764-4333

1-M roommate needed. Brand new house, 
$400/mo. +1/3bills, W/D, fully furnished 
except bedrooms. Peter, 281-543-2115.

1-M roommate wanted for fall. 
4bdrm/4ba. $450/mo +1/4utilities $250 
deposit. Furnished. 676-0877.

1-M roommate, summer sublease only. 
3/2, asking $350/mo. +1/2util. Paul, 979- 
775-3032.

1-M, 3/2, CS house, shuttle route, pool ta­
ble, $400 +1/3utilities, starting summer 
979-680-1483

1-M, summer sublease, house, near TA­
MU, internet, $275/mo. +1/4bills, John 
281-797-6817.

1-M/F for 2bd/2.5ba condo, on shuttle, 
move-in August. $400/mo +1/2bills 979- 
695-1268

1-M/F needed for summer lease, 3bd/2ba, 
close to west campus, $320/mo. +1/3bills, 
no pets. 676-0810.

1-M/F Roommate needed, Fraternity Row. 
New townhouse. May/ August move-in. 
$375/mo +1/3 utilities. Kimberly 210-378- 
0445.

1-M/F roommate wanted for 2bd/1.5ba. 
$250/mo. +1/2bills. Call Lauren (979)220- 
4673.

1-M/F summer sublease 1503 Rock Hol­
low Loop. 3bd/2ba, May15-Aug15. Mov­
ing date negotiable, $200/mo +1/3bills. 
979-574-3578.

1-M/F wanted during summer for a 
3bd/2ba. $310/mo. +1/3bills OBO. Call 
Neil 979-574-3935.

1-M/F wanted for nice double wide trailer 
$300/mo +1/4bills, available May through 
July, May free, 281-923-5905

1- M/F, Canyon Creek Townhome, 
$425/mo +1/3bills, W/D, garage, pool, on 
bus route, high-speed internet. Robert 
979-218-4719.

Ibd/lba in 4bd/4ba at Campus Lodge, 
free internet, fully furnished, $300/mo 832- 
618-3221.

2- bedroom Summer and Fall sublease 3/2 
home. Southwest and Welsh on three bus 
routes. $350/mo. and $300/mo. call 903- 
889-2185.

2-F needed new 3bd/2ba house off Rock 
Prairie. $500/mo each including utilities, 
free cable, internet, long distance. Ask 
about pets. Call Shannon 214-801-2006.

2-M needed for a new 3bdrm/2bth house 
for Fall and Spring. Furnished except bed­
rooms. Near bus stop, $425/mo. +1/3bills, 
361-815-1137.

2- M roommates wanted for summer. 
4bdrm/4ba $450/mo +1 futilities. $250 de­
posit. Furnished. 676-0877.

2bdrm/1bth duplex, Southwest Parkway, 
CS. $250/mo., available 6/1, 979-777- 
0335.

2bds available, $375/mo and $200/deposit 
fully furnished except bedrooms. Call Ca­
mille 979-777-2297.

3- M needed. 4bdrm/2ba, furnished, w/ap- 
pliances, University Commons. $350/mo. 
+1/4utilities 281-630-8404.

3-M roommates needed 4bd/2ba house 
for summer. $325/mo. utilities included. 
Nick 713-504-6392.

3-M/F roommates needed now. $300/mo, 
utilities included, $500 deposit, 1-miles 
from campus, 713-939-1694.

Available now, non-smoking roommates 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, w/d, 
$375/mo. +1 futilities. Call Jacob at 979- 
690-7781 or 512-557-7576.

Cheap! 1-2M/F, furnished duplex. W/D 
May15- July31. Make offer 361-648-3536.

Christian, non-smoking, female needed to 
share 2/2 condo. On bus route, $450/mo. 
includes all bills, W/D, internet, &cable. 
Only serious students. Ashley 979-847- 
0714 or 713-665-5357.

F-roommate needed, 3bdrm/2bth, 
$350/mo., +1/3bills starting June 2004. 
Call Callie at 979-693-4733.

Female roommate 3/2/2, shuttle, w/d, ca­
ble, internet, $325/mo +1/3bills, 210-383- 
8524 or 979-695-8074.

ROOMMATES
Female roommate wanted to share 3bdrm 
house with 2F. Located in Rock Prairie 
area. Quick commute. Available August 1. 
Call Katie, 713-705-8876.

Looking for a female roommate for 2-bed­
room apartment in Melrose. $250 Finders 
Fee! Available for immediate occupancy! 
Attractions: close to campus, private
bdrm/bth, great poolside location, on A&M 
bus-route, game room, club room, workout 
room, tennis courts, outdoor volleyball 
courts, 24hr study rooms, 24hr computer 
lab, much more... Call Lisa at 214-507- 
8744 or email: murphyl@ev1.net

M-Christian, non-smoking. 2bdrm/2ba, 
Fox Run luxury condo 1291 sq.ft. $400/mo. 
+1/2bills, Imile TAMU, bus route. 979- 
218-7045 (Wesley)

M-F roommate for 3bdrm/3bath town- 
house. Available summer or fall, w/d, fully 
furnished except bedrooms, on bus route, 
gated community, cable internet, 
$450/mo. Steve, 409:771-1992.

M/F for large 3/2 house lease begins in 
august $375 +1/3bills will have own bed­
room and bath. 775-5997.

M/F for summer and/or fall. $197.50 
+1/2bills. Near Texas at University/ 
Texas. 979-229-9520.

M/F roommate needed. Summer sublease 
Fall &Spring optional. Very nice house, 
$375/mo. +1/3bills. 979-220-3120.

M/F, 2/2 condo, w/d, $325/mo +1/2util. 1- 
block from campus, by Northgate. 979- 
694-3848.

May rent free!!! 1-2M/F, 4bd/2ba house, 
May-Aug sublease, $275/mo. +1 fbills, 
979-764-6980 or 956-536-0605.

NEED Female roommate to share 3/3-du­
plex beginning in Aug. 3605 Glenna Court. 
Very clean 3bdrm/3bth-duplex available 
Aug-Aug. Apartment has full kitchen and 
laundry room with w/d. No Pets. Call 254- 
466-3900.

Pre-lease for August: 2bd/2ba townhouse, 
shuttle pick-up, fully furnished except bed­
rooms. $400/mo. (979)255-4755.

Roommate wanted $300 month, 1/3 bills 
free cable/ internet everything furnished 
979-224-4400.

Summer sublease $300/mo +1/3bills 
Ibdrm in 3bd/2ba apartment, shuttle 979- 
324-5264.

Summer Sublease 2-male roommates 
needed, AggieStation, on bus route, fully 
furnished, W/D, ethernet, cable TV lease 
5/14-8/12, $1025/summer +1/4elec. Call 
Adam 210-269-4993.

Summer Sublease 3bd/3ba $200/mo. 
+1/3bills, 3621 Glenna Court move-in ne­
gotiable. May’s rent free, 903-517-3060.

Summer sublease 4bdrm/2bth, $250/mo., 
great roommates, hot tub, Irg-backyard, 
completely furnished, 903-517-3060.

Summer Sublease,duplex $250/mo nego­
tiable, +1/2bills, pets OK. 979-693-1040.

WANTED Male roommate to share 3/3- 
duplex. 3605 Glenna Court. Very clean 
3bdrm/3bth-duplex available May-Aug. 
Apartment has full kitchen and laundry 
room with w/d. No Pets. Call 254-466- 
3900.

SERVICES
AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-of- 
fun, Laugh-a-lot!! Ticket dismissal/insur­
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm),. W- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pm-8pm) 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm).
Former student serving you 20yrs. In offi­
ces above Aggieland Kiva Inn, Ste.200 
(next door to Applebee’s). Walk-ins wel­
come. $25/cash. Lowest price by law. 
104 Texas Ave. S. 846-6117. Show-up 
30/min. early.

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pregnancy 
Centers, College Station 695-9193, Bryan 
846-1097; Post Abortion Peer Counseling 
695-9193.

Moving? Rent a trailer $25/day. 979-695- 
7778,254-760-1131.

SELL YOUR FURNITURE FOR CASH. 
We will buy your used furniture. Quality 
Used Furniture 693-8669

3bdrm/2bth beautiful condo on Navarro for 
sale. For details call 979-492-6061.

Adorable 3/2 home w/study for sale. Less 
than Imile from A&M, 1417sq.ft., hard­
wood floors, large backyard, immaculate 
condition. 810 Enfield $112,500 Open 
Sat. &Sun. 1-5p.m. 979-268-4735.

B-CS: 1br/1ba, WBFP, all appliances, 
completely furnished, tile /carpet, many 
upgrades, on shuttle route. New appraisal 
$41,000. (972)722-5648.

Easy automatic home searches by mail/ e- 
mail. Get the facts w/o the pressure. 
www.bcshomeinfo.com. Realtor Re-max.

Free House Hunting Services reveal 
best buys in any area and price range you 
specify! Visit AndrewSmithTeam.com or 
979-693-7653. Broker, RE/MAX B-CS.

Free, quick, over-the-net home evalua­
tion! AndrewSmithTeam.com or 979-693- 
7653 Broker, RE/MAX B-CS.

Stunning 3-2 custom house for sale C.S. 
Deck, jacuzzi whirlpool, elegant trim. 
$126,900.00. 575-0316

■KaK*MMiaa*«M«Miwi«4lk' A A A * AAAAJkAA****iShow Mom She's Special with a Gift from..

HEARTWORKS
Camille Beckman Hand Therapy ‘One Minute Manicure 

•Demdaco Angels • New Pewter Angels 
•Unique Outdoor Decorative Patio Accessories 

Prints • Clocks • Crosses • Lamps • Birdhouses'
•Colorful New Dinnerware Patterns 
Including Canisters & Serving Pieces 

Arthur Court •Spode always up to 30% off

►Gel Purses • Durable Travel Bags by Maggi B
Instock Nordic House Bags at 30% OFF Great cTlection

Discontinued Yankee Scents at 1/2 Price of Graduation
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